
JAMAL MOHAMED COLLEGE
(AUTONOMOUS)

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620020

PLACEMENT CELL

Staff Members
(2023 - 2024)

S.
No. NAME DEPARTMENT CONTACT NO. EMAIL ADDRESS

1 DR. S. Peerbasha Coordinator 9600466890 bashapeer2003@gmail.com

2 MR. S. Niyas Ahamed Placement Officer 9994448330 niyassjmc@gmail.com

3 MR. J. Mohamed Ubada Member 9629152145 ubada786@gmail.com

4 MR. Y. Mohammed Iqbal Member 9944672457 mohammedit2k15@gmail.com

5 Dr. S. Maris Shinia Clarissia Member 9994033300 marisshinia@gmail.com

6 DR. S. Deborah Member 9952270978 raniseedar@gmail.com

7 MR. C. Mohamed Fazil Communication
Trainer 9865821239 mohamedFazil110@gmail.com
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S.
NO NAME DEPARTMENT Contact No. Email Address

1 Dr.H. Mehaboob Ali Khan ARABIC 9941174377 mak.arabic@gmail.com

2 Dr. A.Aslam BOTANY 9894252865 abu.aslam@gmail.com

3 Dr. S. Farook Basha CHEMISTRY 7010517043 drfarookbasha@gmail.com

4 Dr.Y.Razeeth Khan COMMERCE 9842684368 razeeth.khan@gmail.com

5 Mr. Y. Mohammed Iqbal COMPUTER SCIENCE 9944672457 mohammedit2k15@gmail.com

6 Dr.B. Mohamed Rafeeq ECONOMICS 9842831015 drrafeeqg@gmail.com

7 Mr.N. Dhilip Mohamad ENGLISH 9940743077 dhilipnmohamad@gmail.com

8 Dr.J.Agustin HISTORY 9944147041 augustinjamesjmc@gmail.com

9 Dr.P.Muruganantham MATHEMATICS 9443417123 pmananthjmc@gmail.com

10 Dr. R. Radha Krishnan PHYSICS 9442056258 rrkrishnan68@jmc.edu

11 Dr.A.Thoufiq Rameez TAMIL 9345244838 trmeez4l@gmail.com

12 Dr. P. Rajasekar ZOOLOGY 9943822028 rajasekar275@gmail.com

13 Dr. B. Karthikeyan BBA 8284052328 krthikyn@jmc.edu

14 Dr. W. Samuel BBA 9965485247 wsamuel365@gmail.com

16 Dr.N.Mujafar Kani CHEMISTRY 9789705337 mujafargani@rediffmail.com

17 Dr.S.Mohammed Safi COMMERCE 9655703035 mohammedsafi@jmc.edu

18 Dr. I.Ashiq Mohamed COMMERCE 9791901950 profiam89@gmail.com

19 Dr.J.Mohamed Sharif COMMERCE 9994112512 sharif.bcom@gmail.com

20 Mr.A.Usaif Ahamed IT & COMPUTER SCIENCE 9789500037 usaifahamed@gmail.com

21 Mr.M.Rahman Khan ENGLISH 9894343513 rkrahman26@gmail.com

22 Dr. A. Alan Vijay HOTEL MANAGEMENT 9626596190 alanvijay@yahoo.com

23 Mr.B.Mohamed Asif BCA 9003423040 asif.mca3190@gmail.com

24 T.Javith Hussain BCA 9791711715 javithhussain@jmc.edu

25 N. Ahamed Javith BCA 9994842091 naj@jmc.edu

26 Muthuraja Kannan MBA 9940757799 trainermuthurajakannan@gmail.com

27 Dr. N. Antony Prakash SOCIAL WORK 9787402732 tonyprakash74@gmail.com

28 L.A.Mohamed Ali Jinnah TAMIL 9952329333 m.mjinmjin@gmail.com

29 Mr.K.Shanmuga Velayutham VISUAL COMMUNICATION 9443023707 viscomvela@gmail.com

30 Dr.R.Sheik Farid Oliyullah ARABIC 9095098618 sample@gmail.com

31 Dr. M.S. Shabeena BIOTECHNOLOGY 9962851620 shanu.aura@gmail.com

32 Ms. M. Farzana Begum BBA 9790024804 farzanashowkath@gmail.com

33 Dr.B.Arifa Farzana CHEMISTRY 9791260762 farzanaarifa@yahoo.com

34 Dr.A.Sophia Alphonse COMMERCE 9486309231 sophiasland@gmail.com

35 Mrs. A. Asma Banu COMMERCE 9994033300 marisshinia@gmail.com

36 Ms.B.Diana IT & COMPUTER SCIENCE 9629878303 bdiana2015@gmail.com

37 Lt.J.Hajiram Beevi BCA 9965690734 hbit@jmc.edu

38 Ms.M.G.Thajunnisa ENGLISH 9842482694 tajghouse@yahoo.com

39 Ms.R.Jeevitha FASHION TECHNOLOGY 8220071311 jeevithaaraveendran@gmail.com

40 Ms.B.Shafina Banu MATHEMATICS 9894421344 shafinabanu@yahoo.co.in

41 Dr.N.Reehanaa MICROBIOLOGY 9688367970 nreehana@gmail.com

42 Ms.J.Priya NUTRITION & DIETETICS 9943127447 priyajayabal05@gmail.com

43 M.Shobanambiga PHYSICS 9940703099 shobanambigai@gmail.com

44 Dr.M.Alibilnisha TAMIL 8508764215 nishajemi124@gmail.com

45 Ms. R. Ranjani ZOOLOGY 9449732329 rranjaniphd@gmail.com
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